ARTICLE

I

CHAPTER 8 — CABLE TELEVISION

GENERALLY

Section 8-1-1
Section 8-1-2
Section 8-1-3
Section 8-1-4
Section 8-1-5
Section 8-1-6
Section 8-1-7
Section 8-1-8
Section 8-1-9
Section 8-1-10
Section 8-1-11
Section 8-1-12
Section 8-1-13
Section 8-1-14
Section 8-1-15

Section 8-1-16
Section 8-1-17
Section 8-1-18
Section 8-1-19
Section 8-1-20
Section 8-1-21
Section 8-1-22
Section 8-1-23
Section 8-1-24
Section 8-1-25
Section 8-1-26
Section 8-1-27
Section 8-1-28
Section 8-1-29
Section 8-1-30
Section 8-1-31
Section 8-1-32
Section 8-1-33
Section 8-1-34
Section 8-1-35
Section 8-1-36
Section 8-1-37
Section 8-1-38
Section 8-1-39
Section 8-1-40
Section 8-1-41
Section 8-1-42
Section 8-1-43
Section 8-1-44
Section 8-1-45
Section 8-1-46

TITLE

Terms

Grant

Other Ordinances

Favored Nations

Term

Conditions of Occupancy

Restoration of Public Ways

Relocation for the Franchising Authority
Relocation for a Third Party

Trimming of Trees and Shrubbery
Safety Requirements

Underground Construction

Access to Open Trenches

Required Extensions of the Cable System
Subscriber Charges for Extensions of the
Cable System

Cable Service to Public Buildings
Emergency Use

System Build

Technical Standards

Stand-By Power

Parental Lock Out

Customer Service Standards
Government Access Channel

Broad Categories of Service to be Provided
Obscene Programming

Franchise Fee

Rates and Charges

Renewal of Franchise

Conditions of Sale

Transfer of Franchise

Books and Records

Insurance Requirements
Indemnification

Schedule for Evaluation

Information Required of Grantee for Evaluation

PAGE

8-1
8-1
8-2
8-2
8-2
8-2
8-2
8-2
8-2
8-3
8-3
8-3
8-3
8-3

8-3
8-4
84
8-4
8-5
8-5
8-5
8-5
8-5
8-5
86
86
86
86
86
8-7
8-7
8-7
8-7
8-8
8-8

Topics for Discussion During the Evaluation Process 8-8

Public Notice

Franchise Evaluation — Cable System Testing

8-8
8-8

Costs Related to Franchise Performance Evaluation 8-8

Notice of Violation

The Grantee’s Right to Cure or Respond
Public Hearing

Enforcement

Revocation

Force Majeure

Actions of Parties

8-8
8-8
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-10
8-10

TC-1



ARTICLE

I GENERALLY (CONTINUED,

Section 8-1-47
Section 8-1-48
Section 8-1-49
Section 8-1-50
Section 8-1-51

Ir SERVICE PROVIDER FEE

Section 8-2-1
Section 8-2-2
Section 8-2-3
Section 8-2-4
Section 8-2-5
Section 8-2-6

Exhibit "A”

TITLE

Entire Agreement
Notice

Descriptive Headings
Severability
Effective Date

Annual Service Provider
Payment Due Quarterly
Gross Revenue Defined
Gross Revenues Not Included
Severability

Confiict

FCC Customer Service Obligations

PAGE

8-10
8-10
8-11
8-11
8-11

8-12
8-12
8-12
8-12
8-13
8-13

8-14

TC-2



