CHAPTER 8 – CABLE TELEVISION

<u>ARTICLE</u>			<u>TITLE</u>	<u>PAGE</u>
I	GENERALLY			
_	Section 8-1-1	_	Terms	8-1
	Section 8-1-2	-	Grant	8-1
	Section 8-1-3	-	Other Ordinances	8-2
	Section 8-1-4	_	Favored Nations	8-2
	Section 8-1-5	_	Term	8-2
	Section 8-1-6	-	Conditions of Occupancy	8-2
	Section 8-1-7	-	Restoration of Public Ways	8-2
	Section 8-1-8	-	Relocation for the Franchising Authority	8-2
	Section 8-1-9	-	Relocation for a Third Party	8-2
	Section 8-1-10	-	Trimming of Trees and Shrubbery	<i>8-3</i>
	Section 8-1-11	-	Safety Requirements	<i>8-3</i>
	Section 8-1-12	-	Underground Construction	<i>8-3</i>
	Section 8-1-13	-	Access to Open Trenches	<i>8-3</i>
	Section 8-1-14	-	Required Extensions of the Cable System	<i>8-3</i>
	Section 8-1-15	-	Subscriber Charges for Extensions of the	
			Cable System	<i>8-3</i>
	Section 8-1-16	-	Cable Service to Public Buildings	8-4
	Section 8-1-17	-	Emergency Use	8-4
	Section 8-1-18	-	System Build	8-4
	Section 8-1-19	-	řechnical Standards	<i>8-5</i>
	Section 8-1-20	-	Stand-By Power	<i>8-5</i>
	Section 8-1-21	-	Parental Lock Out	<i>8-5</i>
	Section 8-1-22	-	Customer Service Standards	<i>8-5</i>
	Section 8-1-23	-	Government Access Channel	<i>8-5</i>
	Section 8-1-24	-	Broad Categories of Service to be Provided	<i>8-5</i>
	Section 8-1-25	-	Obscene Programming	8-6
	Section 8-1-26	-	Franchise Fee	8-6
	Section 8-1-27	-	Rates and Charges	<i>8-6</i>
	Section 8-1-28	-	Renewal of Franchise	8-6
	Section 8-1-29	-	Conditions of Sale	<i>8-6</i>
	Section 8-1-30	-	Transfer of Franchise	8-7
	Section 8-1-31	-	Books and Records	8-7
	Section 8-1-32	-	Insurance Requirements	8-7
	Section 8-1-33	-	Indemnification	<i>8-7</i>
	Section 8-1-34	-	Schedule for Evaluation	<i>8-8</i>
	Section 8-1-35	-	Information Required of Grantee for Evaluation	8-8
	Section 8-1-36	-	Topics for Discussion During the Evaluation Pro	cess 8-8
	Section 8-1-37	-	Public Notice	<i>8-8</i>
	Section 8-1-38	-	Franchise Evaluation - Cable System Testing	<i>8-8</i>
	Section 8-1-39	-	Costs Related to Franchise Performance Evalua	tion 8-8
	Section 8-1-40	-	Notice of Violation	<i>8-8</i>
	Section 8-1-41	-	The Grantee's Right to Cure or Respond	<i>8-8</i>
	Section 8-1-42	-	Public Hearing	8-9
	Section 8-1-43	-	Enforcement	8-9
	Section 8-1-44	-	Revocation	8-9
	Section 8-1-45	-	Force Majeure	8-10
	Section 8-1-46	_	Actions of Parties	8-10

<u>ARTICLE</u>			<u>TITLE</u>	<u>PAGE</u>	
I	GENERALLY (CONTINUED)				
	Section 8-1-47	-	Entire Agreement	8-10	
	Section 8-1-48	-	Notice	8-10	
	Section 8-1-49	-	Descriptive Headings	8-11	
	Section 8-1-50	-	Severability	8-11	
	Section 8-1-51	-	Effective Date	8-11	
II	SERVICE PROVIDER FEE				
	Section 8-2-1	-	Annual Service Provider	<i>8-12</i>	
	Section 8-2-2	-	Payment Due Quarterly	<i>8-12</i>	
	Section 8-2-3	-	Gross Revenue Defined	<i>8-12</i>	
	Section 8-2-4	-	Gross Revenues Not Included	<i>8-12</i>	
	Section 8-2-5	-	Severability	<i>8-13</i>	
	Section 8-2-6	-	Conflict	8-13	
	Exhibit "A"	-	FCC Customer Service Obligations	8-14	